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Governor’s Ethics and Campaign Finance Reform Task Force

Wednesday, June 28

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Tentative Agenda
June 28-29, 2006
State Capitol, Room 322
Santa Fe, New Mexico

Call to Order
Governor Garrey Carruthers and
Dean Suellyn Scarnecchia, Co-Chairs

Approval of Minutes

Conduct of Government Officials
Discussion Group Leader: Hilary Tompkins
Discussion Facilitator: Dean Scarnecchia

A. Discussion Group Presentation

B. Experts and Task Force Discussion
-David Freel, Executive Director, Ohio Ethics
Commission

C. Public Comment

Lunch

Campaign Finance

Discussion Group Leader: Matt Brix

Discussion Facilitator: Governor Carruthers

A. Discussion Group Presentation

Break

B. Experts and Task Force Discussion
-Todd Lang, Executive Director, Arizona Citizens
Clean Elections Commission

C. Public Comment

Recess



Thursday, June 29

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Legislative Compensation

Discussion Group Leader: Governor Carruthers
Discussion Facilitator: Dean Scarnecchia
A. Discussion Group Presentation

B. Experts and Task Force Discussion

C. Public Comment

Lunch

Prevention and Enforcement

Discussion Group Leader: Jim Noel
Discussion Facilitator: Governor Carruthers
A. Discussion Group Presentation

Break

B. Experts and Task Force Discussion
C. Public Comment

Adjourn
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