

DIGITAL REPOSITORY

Governor Richardson's Task Force on Ethics Reform (2006)

Law Faculty Service

6-28-2006

Agenda--June 28-29, 2006

Governor's Task Force on Ethics Reform

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/law_service_ethicsreform



Recommended Citation

on Ethics Reform, Governor's Task Force. "Agenda--June 28-29, 2006." (2006). https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/law_service_ethicsreform/19

This Agenda is brought to you for free and open access by the Law Faculty Service at UNM Digital Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in Governor Richardson's Task Force on Ethics Reform (2006) by an authorized administrator of UNM Digital Repository. For more information, please contact amywinter@unm.edu, lsloane@salud.unm.edu, sarahrk@unm.edu.



Governor's Ethics and Campaign Finance Reform Task Force

Tentative Agenda June 28-29, 2006 State Capitol, Room 322 Santa Fe, New Mexico

Wednesday, June 28

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order Governor Garrey Carruthers and Dean Suellyn Scarnecchia, Co-Chairs
9:05 a.m.	Approval of Minutes
9:10 a.m.	Conduct of Government Officials Discussion Group Leader: Hilary Tompkins Discussion Facilitator: Dean Scarnecchia
10:00 a.m.	 A. Discussion Group Presentation B. Experts and Task Force Discussion -David Freel, Executive Director, Ohio Ethics Commission
11:00 a.m.	C. Public Comment
12:15 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Campaign Finance Discussion Group Leader: Matt Brix Discussion Facilitator: Governor Carruthers
	A. Discussion Group Presentation
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	B. Experts and Task Force Discussion -Todd Lang, Executive Director, Arizona Citizens Clean Elections Commission
3:45 p.m.	C. Public Comment
5:30 p.m.	Recess

Thursday, June 29

9:00 a.m. **Legislative Compensation**

Discussion Group Leader: Governor Carruthers

Discussion Facilitator: Dean Scarnecchia

A. Discussion Group Presentation

10:00 a.m. **B.** Experts and Task Force Discussion

11:15 a.m. C. Public Comment

12:15 p.m. **Lunch**

1:30 p.m. **Prevention and Enforcement**

Discussion Group Leader: Jim Noel

Discussion Facilitator: Governor Carruthers

A. Discussion Group Presentation

2:30 p.m. Break

2:45 p.m. **B.** Experts and Task Force Discussion

3:45 p.m. C. Public Comment

5:30 p.m. **Adjourn**